MOSAIC CO

MOSAIC CO
ISIN:  US61945C1036

Overview

2023/08/11 17:35:41
Price

38.16 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 61945C103

-0.42% (-0.16)

US61945C1036
MOS

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

9,101 EUR
S&P 500

37.90 EUR
38.32 EUR
37.86 EUR
38.32 EUR
38.13026 EUR
458

17,463.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline
Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US61945C1036&ID_NOTATION=278253294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US61945C1036&ID_NOTATION=278253294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0411d56592fda5a141a5b64e52f4ee2d5a97066c332026f7c68812065a07c57c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b5bf4f22e6422347c&time=1714376458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f346107fc44654e68089d90f6799bc4e1fc29b0ced2877c83c3765eda7ff3a4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02879970918cab178&time=1714376458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3e4d6d1092e29d277f363eb5f4b3b2aa870636c250e13abd81d62e22d900c98&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=583fea91d53998386&time=1714376458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f392d8b5f6f695bab628d70f611af3092d161ae487c9a2e7e84d3ef188dbad36&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a7c550083f0111c9b&time=1714376458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f93eb92a70d57db0b69f1247f7d8bcb03fb9014a0cf0bbabd3ac4b77473eb85&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91950e822d06278e6&time=1714376458&tool=RSC

MOSAIC CO

Details

2023/08/11 17:35:41

Price
38.16 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.42% (-0.16)

ISIN US61945C1036
Symbol MOS
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,101 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 37.90 EUR
High 38.32 EUR
Low 37.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.32 EUR
VWAP 38.13026 EUR
Volume (pcs) 458
Trading volume 17,463.66
Number of trades 6
Last size 48
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.18% -28.43% +149.35%
Perf (abs.) -8.48 -15.16  +22.86
Beta 1.19 1.06 1.00
Volatility  43.58 44.59 47.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/08/ 17:35 38.16 EUR
11

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 28.25 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:12 28.04 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 30.25 USD
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 28.14 EUR

38.06 EUR (246
35.05 EUR (501
35.66 EUR (543
43.70 EUR (563
54.04 EUR (2023/03/03
29.62 EUR (2023/06/01
62.88 EUR (2022/08/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
29.62 EUR (2023/06/01)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.02 6

0.00 2

0.00 3

80.73 29,915

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=278253294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46851047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10723704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866484

MOSAIC CO

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

16:54 32.5248 USD 0.02

08:25 28.15 EUR  0.00

19:30 28.21 EUR  0.00

20:21 28.30 EUR  0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46785369

MOSAIC CO

Company profile

Company Logo

iy

Contact Details
THE MOSAIC CO.

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 2500 -

33602 Tampa

ic

Telefon: +1-800-918-8270

Fax: +

E-mail: contactus-mosaic@mosaicco.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Ebel
Kelvin
Westbrook
Cheryl Beebe
David Seaton
Emery Koenig
Gretchen
Watkins

Jody Kuzenko
Jodo Teixeira
Steven Seibert
Timothy Gitzel
Bruce Bodine
Clint Freeland
Corrine D.
Ricard

Jenny Wang
Karen Swager

Phil Bauer

Walter F.
Precourt Il

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contactus-mosaic@mosaicco.com
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